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Women / 6 / Younger
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Brooklyn Arcenal334
San Mateo

9.025 9.500 9.6259.450 37.600
8 1 1 2 1 

1 

Kendra Chang302
Airborne

9.175 9.300 9.5259.250 37.250
5 3 4 4 2 

2 

Tiffany Neher337
San Mateo

9.325 8.825 9.5759.400 37.125
1 7T 2 3 3 

3 

Koda Jackson306
Airborne

9.000 9.050 9.6509.275 36.975
9 4 3 1 4 

4 

Gianna Thompson341
San Mateo

9.250 8.950 9.5009.200 36.900
2T 5 5 5 5 

5 

Lily Goodrich312
CSC - Great Oaks

9.250 9.450 8.9759.175 36.850
2T 2 6 13 6 

6 

Kara Chou303
Airborne

9.050 8.550 9.1509.150 35.900
7 9T 7 11 7 

7 

Kate Campisi301
Airborne

9.200 8.550 9.3258.700 35.775
4 9T 10 7 8 

8 

Danielle Myhres345
Gymtowne SSF

8.925 8.850 9.2758.475 35.525
10 6 11 8 9 

9 

Tasi Tydingco308
Airborne

8.800 8.425 9.2508.925 35.400
11 11 8 9 10 

10 

Savannah Smith324
Gymnastics Unltd

8.675 8.100 9.2008.800 34.775
12 13 9 10 11 

11 

Indira Aguilar317
Elite

9.100 8.300 9.0257.900 34.325
6 12 14 12 12 

12 

Lillian Thrasher344
USA Sports

8.450 7.600 8.7508.400 33.200
13 14 12 14 13 

13 

Macyn Harwood305
Airborne

0.000 8.825 9.3508.075 26.250
14 7T 13 6 14 

14 
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